
2018 2019 Average
0

500000

1000000

1500000

2000000

2500000

3000000

S
to

ra
ge

(a
cr

e-
fe

et
)

Flood Control Storage

Upper Missouri River Basin

2018 2019 Average
0

50000

100000

150000

200000

S
to

ra
ge

(a
cr

e-
fe

et
)

Flood Control Storage

Sun River Project

2018 2019 Average
0

50000

100000

150000

200000

250000

300000

350000

S
to

ra
ge

(a
cr

e-
fe

et
)

Flood Control Storage

Milk River Basin

2018 2019 Average
0

500000

1000000

1500000

2000000

2500000

S
to

ra
ge

(a
cr

e-
fe

et
)

Flood Control Storage

Bighorn River Basin

2018 2019 Average
0

20000

40000

60000

80000

S
to

ra
ge

(a
cr

e-
fe

et
)

Flood Control Storage

Heart River Basin

2018 2019 Average
0

100000

200000

300000

400000

500000

600000

S
to

ra
ge

(a
cr

e-
fe

et
)

Flood Control Storage

Cheyenne River Basin

Graph 2-A
BASIN STORAGE - 2018, 2019, and AVERAGE CONDITIONS

October Through May - Water Year 2019



Graph 2-B
BASIN STORAGE - 2018, 2019, and AVERAGE CONDITIONS

October Through May - Water Year 2019
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Graph 2-C
BASIN STORAGE - 2018, 2019, and AVERAGE CONDITIONS

October Through May - Water Year 2019
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Graph 2-D
BASIN STORAGE - 2018, 2019, and AVERAGE CONDITIONS

October Through May - Water Year 2019
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